Individual Best Times (All Time)

Calvin Macdonald - (948160) - Bucksburn ASC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:22.19
4:23.97
4:36.09
4:40.53
4:43.49
4:48.41
4:53.18
4:53.29
5:02.35
5:16.46
5:19.53
6:03.43

6:06.72

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:40.53
4:23.97
4:22.19
4:36.09
4:43.49
4:48.41
4:53.29
4:53.18
5:16.46

5:02.35
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379
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199
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WA Pts
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519
530
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419
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379
379

345

Round

Round

F

Date

06/02/22
09/10/22
23/11/19
08/10/23
26/10/19
06/10/19
07/10/18
24/1118
06/05/18
09/09/18
11/03/18
10/09/17
19/03/17

Date

08/10/23
09/10/22
06/02/22
23/11119
26/10/19
06/10/19
24/1118
07/10/18
09/09/18
06/05/18

Meet

North District Spring Championships
North District Distance Meet 2022
ND Age Group Meet 2019

North District Distance Meet 2023
Carnegie Winter Open Meet 2019
SASA North District Distance Meet
ND Distance Meet

ND Age Group Meet 2018

Westhill Invitational Meet 2018

Cults Challenge Trophy

Aberdeen Development Series R2 2018
Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2017

Aberdeen Development Series Round 2

Meet

North District Distance Meet 2023
North District Distance Meet 2022
North District Spring Championships
ND Age Group Meet 2019

Carnegie Winter Open Meet 2019
SASA North District Distance Meet
ND Age Group Meet 2018

ND Distance Meet

Cults Challenge Trophy

Westhill Invitational Meet 2018

Venue

Inverness
Aberdeen
Inverness
Fraserburgh
Michael Woods
Fraserburgh
Fraserburgh
Inverness
Westhill
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Venue

Fraserburgh
Aberdeen
Inverness
Inverness
Michael Woods
Fraserburgh
Inverness
Fraserburgh
Aberdeen

Westhill
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Club Swam Under Level

2

2
Bucksburn 2

2
UoAPS 2
Bucksburn 2
Bucksburn 2
Bucksburn 2
Bucksburn 2
Bucksburn 2
Bucksburn 2
Bucksburn 2
Bucksburn 2

Club Swam Under Level

2

2

2
Bucksburn 2
UoAPS 2
Bucksburn 2
Bucksburn 2
Bucksburn 2
Bucksburn 2
Bucksburn 2
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5:19.53 293 F 11/03/18 Aberdeen Development Series R2 2018 Aberdeen Bucksburn 2
6:03.43 199 F 10/09/17 Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2017 Aberdeen Bucksburn 2
6:06.72 193 F 19/03/17 Aberdeen Development Series Round 2 Aberdeen Bucksburn 2
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