Individual Best Times (All Time)

Calvin Macdonald - (948160) - Bucksburn ASC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course **Performance Graph**

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

4:22.19 4:23.97 4:36.09 4:40.53 4:43.49	530 519 454 433	F F F	06/02/22 09/10/22 23/11/19	North District Spring Championships North District Distance Meet 2022	Inverness		2
4:36.09 4:40.53 4:43.49	454			North District Distance Meet 2022	Abandaan		
4:40.53 4:43.49		F	23/11/10		Aberdeen		2
4:43.49	433		20/11/19	ND Age Group Meet 2019	Inverness	Bucksburn	2
		F	08/10/23	North District Distance Meet 2023	Fraserburgh		2
	419	F	26/10/19	Carnegie Winter Open Meet 2019	Michael Woods	UoAPS	2
4:48.41	398	F	06/10/19	SASA North District Distance Meet	Fraserburgh	Bucksburn	2
4:53.18	379	F	07/10/18	ND Distance Meet	Fraserburgh	Bucksburn	2
4:53.29	379	F	24/11/18	ND Age Group Meet 2018	Inverness	Bucksburn	2
5:02.35	345	F	06/05/18	Westhill Invitational Meet 2018	Westhill	Bucksburn	2
5:16.46	301	F	09/09/18	Cults Challenge Trophy	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	2
5:19.53	293	F	11/03/18	Aberdeen Development Series R2 2018	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	2
6:03.43	199	F	10/09/17	Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2017	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	2
6:06.72	193	F	19/03/17	Aberdeen Development Series Round 2	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:40.53	433	F	08/10/23	North District Distance Meet 2023	Fraserburgh		2
4:23.97	519	F	09/10/22	North District Distance Meet 2022	Aberdeen		2
4:22.19	530	F	06/02/22	North District Spring Championships	Inverness		2
4:36.09	454	F	23/11/19	ND Age Group Meet 2019	Inverness	Bucksburn	2
4:43.49	419	F	26/10/19	Carnegie Winter Open Meet 2019	Michael Woods	UoAPS	2
4:48.41	398	F	06/10/19	SASA North District Distance Meet	Fraserburgh	Bucksburn	2
4:53.29	379	F	24/11/18	ND Age Group Meet 2018	Inverness	Bucksburn	2
4:53.18	379	F	07/10/18	ND Distance Meet	Fraserburgh	Bucksburn	2
5:16.46	301	F	09/09/18	Cults Challenge Trophy	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	2
5:02.35 Copyright 2024	345 4	F	06/05/18	Westhill Invitational Meet 2018	Westhill	Bucksburn Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
5:19.53	293	F	11/03/18	Aberdeen Development Series R2 2018	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	2
6:03.43	199	F	10/09/17	Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2017	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	2
6:06.72	193	F	19/03/17	Aberdeen Development Series Round 2	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS